[\S)
(%)
co

1 [ 2 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
109,111 3 3741-3724018-63 1 1 - XKryT nmpoBonoB ocHOBHOIT N2 2 B cOope Main wiring harness No. 2 in assy
109 4 39091-3724060 - - 1* XKryT npoBo10B OOKOBBIX TOBTOPUTENECI Side repeater wiring harness
5 452A-3724048-10 - 1*! - ITpoBox oT BEIKJIIOYATENS K IITENCeNbHOM po3eTke  Wire from switch to receptacle in assy
B cbope
6 3741-3724151 4531350037 1 1 1/-* ITpoBox BeIKITIOYATEIsI M1a(pOHOB Ky30Ba B cOOpe Body dome lamp switch wire in assy
7 39094-3724151 - - 1* ITpoBon BrIKIIOYaTeNs MIaOHOB Ky30Ba B cOope Body dome lamp switch wire in assy
8 201454-1129 459346 1520 2 2 2 boiar M8x16 Bolt M8x16
9 293270-1129 459952 6214 2 2 2 [1laii6a 8 nmpyxuHHas 3yduaTast Toothed spring washer 8
10 3151-3724065 1 1 1 IIpoBon coenrHenus nBUTaTess ¢ “mMaccoit” B coope Wire from engine to ground in assy
11 452-3724187 4531117702 7/6%2 7 6 Bryska yniaotHuTenbHas Sealing bushing
12 452-3724080 453111 1522 1 1 1 3arayiika oTBEpCTHSI IIPOBOIOB B KaOMHE Cab wire hole blank cover
13 452-1104091 4531117699 1 1 1 Brynka yrioTHUTEIbHAS IPOBOAOB Sealing bushing
109, 111 14 452-3724357 45 3111 5431 1 1 1 YmioTHUTeb MTPOBOIOB HA TTAHEIM BO3AYyX0BOJA Air duct panel wire seal
109 15 452-3724035 453111 7700 1/-*2 1 - Y1oTHUTENb Seal
16 3741-3724084 45 3135 1962 1/-*2 1 - YNJI0THUTENH TPOBOJOB Wire seal
109,111 17 240836-1129 459642 1026 2/3%2 2 3 Bunr 5x12 Screw 5x12
109 18 3962-3724035 - 1 - ZKryT npoBo10B MOTOpa OTOIUTES Heater motor wiring harness
19 3151-3724034 454321 0246 - | - [TpoBon “Macchl” 21€KTpOABUTATENSI OTOTTUTEIS Cab heater motor ground wire in assy
cajioHa B coope
20 3741-3724025-11 1/-*? - - 2Kryt npoBonoB 1o Ky30BYy B cOope Body wiring harness in assy
21 3962-3724025-11 - 1 - KryT mpoBOmOB 10 Ky30BYy B cOope Body wiring harness in assy
22 3741-3724162 45 31350054 1/-* - - [IpoBox OT BEIKITIOYATEISI KO BTOPOMY ILTapOHY Wire from switch to body second dome lamp in
Ky30Ba B cbope assy
23 3962-3724162 - 1 - [TpoBox oT BHIKITIOUATENST KO BTOPOMY TutahoHy Wire from switch to body second dome lamp in
Ky30Ba B cbope assy
110,111 24 452-3724132 453111 7362 3 3 3 ITpoBox OT KiIeMMBI “-” CMBIBATEJISI 1 MACCHI Wire from windshield washer terminal "-" and
3JIEKTPOMarHUTHOTO KJlanaHa solenoid valve ground
110 25 3741-3724133 45 3135 1863 1 1 1 IIpoBox oT KiileMMBI “+” cMBbIBaTEISI Wire from windshield washer terminal "+"to
K MepeKITIoYaTesio CTeKJIO0YNCTUTENS B cOope windshield wiper switch in assy
26 3962-3724135 1 1 1 [MpoBon natuvka TeMIIEpaTypsl B paauaTope Radiator temperature sensor wire
27 3303-3724141 2%2 - 2/1%* ITpoBoa Macchl TaTYMKOB YPOBHS TOILIMBA Fuel level sensor ground wire
28 3303-3724140 2%2 - 2/1% ITpoBoa Macchl IaTYMKOB YPOBHS TOILIMBA Fuel level sensor ground wire
29 3303-3724016 1*2 - 1/-* KryT npoBoI0B MepekIoyaTeIst IaTYINKOB Fuel level sensor selector switch wire harness
YPOBHSI TOTLTMBA
30 3962-3724173-b - 1! - IIpoBon x oHapio crnierizHaka B cbope Wire to special mark lamp
31 450-3724044 4531114390 1 1 1 [IpoBon coeqMHeHUs ITENCENbHON PO3ETKU Inspection lamp receptacle-to-ground wire

93

MEepEeHOCHOH JIaMIIbI ¢ “Maccoii” B coope

in assy



6¢£C

20
21

22
23

| S—

e
)

3741-3724017-94
3962-3724017-94

3741-3724018-63
39091-3724060

3741-3724025-11
3962-3724025-11

3741-3724162
3962-3724162

17 240836-MN29

18 3962-3724035
19 3151-3724034

452A-3724048-10

3741-3724151
39094-3724151

452-3724187
452-3724080

452-1104091
452-3724357

8 201454-Nn29
9 293270-M29
8 201454-Nn29
10 3151-3724065
9 293270-M29

452-3724035
3741-3724084

Puc. 109. Dnexrpornposoa (3724)/1

Fig. 109. Electric wires (3724)/1



0¥¢

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
110 32 33036-3724119-10 - - 1 KryT mpoBOI0OB MPUKYpPUBATES Cigaret e lighter wiring harness

33 22069-3724202 - - 1 KryT npoBo10B KOHTPOJIbHBIX JIAMIT Control lamp wiring harness

34 22069-3724201 - - 1 KryT mpoBOIOB KOHTPOJIbHBIX JIAMIT Control lamp wiring harness

35 452-3724131 453111 7359 | | 1 [TpoBon “Macchbl” aeKTpoaABUTATENS Windshield wiper motor ground wire in assy
CTEKJIOOUMCTUTENST B cOOpe

36 452-3724130 453111 7357 | | - [IpoBon oT nHAMKaTOpa Ha “Maccy” B cOope Wire from warning device to ground in assy

37 3741-3724028-04 4531351058 1 1 1 KryT NpoBOAOB CUCTEMBI YIIPABICHUS XX Elec ronic control unit wiring harness

38 3741-3724050 4531350003 1 1 1 ITpoBox ot AKB k cTaprepy B coope Wire from storage battery to starter in assy

39 250510-1116 459952 8055 2 2 2 Taiika 8 Nut M8

40 20-1104091 454311 0466 - 1 - Brynka yruioTHuTe IbHAS Sealing bushing

41 3151-3724062 1 1 1 ITpoBox B cbope Ha “Maccy” Ground wire in assy

42 290659-1116 459952 1338 2 2 2 Bont M8 x30 cieunanbHbIi Special bolt M8x30

111 43 22069-3724017-10 - - 1* KryT npoBonos ocHoBHo# Ne 1 B chope Main wiring harness No. 1 in assy

44 33036-3724017 - - 1*3 KryT npoBonos ocHoBHoI Ne 1 B chope Main wiring harness No. 1 in assy

45 39095-3724017 - - 1*4 XKryt npoBonoB ocHoBHO#1 Ne 1 B c6ope Main wiring harness No. 1 in assy

46 33036-3724018 - - 1 XKryT mpoBonoB ocHOBHOIT N2 2 B cOope Main wiring harness No. 2 in assy

47 3303-3724030-12 45 3136 0009 1*2 - - [Ty4ok mpoBOIOB 110 paMe B cOope Frame wiring harness in assy

48 33036-3724030 45 3136 0009 - - 1 ITyyox mpoBozoB Mo pame B cbope Frame wiring harness in assy

49 3303-3724007 1*2 - 1/-* KryT mpoBOIOB MepeKTIoyaTess JaTYINKOB Fuel level sensor selector switch wiring harness
YPOBHSI TOIUTMBA (KOMITJICKT) (set)

50 250464-1129 459553 1053 1*2 - 1 Taiika 3 Nut M5

51 452]1-3724175 453111 7832 1*2 - 1 IIpoBox “macchel” (poHaps ocBellleHUsI HoMepHoro  Licence plate lamp ground wire in assy
3HaKa B cbope

52 224597-1129 459442 1026 1*2 - 1 Bunr 5X12 Screw M5x12

53 A-14598 454311 0037 3*2 - 3 Cko0a KperuieHHs KTyTa TPOBOIOB Wiring harness fastening lamp

54 252177-1129 459816 1457 1 1 1 [laii6a 12 npykuHHasi ¢ BHYTPEHHUMM 3yOLIaMu Spring washer 12 with inner ¢eth

55 3151-3724066 454321 0423 1 1 1 ITpoBox “macchl” BBIKITIOYATEIS CUTHAIM3aTOpa Parking brake warning light ground wire in assy
CTOSIHOYHOT'O TOpMO3a B cOope

56 451-3724154 45 3111 4440 1 1 - ITpoBox OT LIeHTPaJIbHOIO MepeKIIoYaTesIsl CBeTa Wire from main light swit h © cab dome lamp
K MepeKIIIoYaTeNio cBeTa riachoHa KaOMHbBI B cOope  in assy

57 22069-3724154 - - 1 IIpoBon OT LIEHTPaTBHOTO MePeKIIoYaTeNsl CBeTa Wire from main lamp switch © cab dome lamp
K TiepekJIouatesio ceeta radoHa kabuHbl B cOope  in assy

58 3741-3724152 45 31350052 2/1%2 2 1 [IpoBon oT BIKIIIOYATEIS K TUTaOHY Wire from switch to dome lamp

59 3741-3724040 2/1%2 3 1 [MpoBoxa macce! miadoHa Dome lamp ground wire

60 3741-3724006-32 1 - - Kowmmuiekt mpoBonoB ¢ mpubopamu (KOMILIEKT) Wiring harness with devices (set)

61 3962-3724006-32 - 1 - KoMILIeKT IpOBOIOB ¢ MpUGopaMu (KOMILIEKT) Wiring harness with devices (set)

62 33036-3724006 - - 1* KoMIuieKT nmpoBooB ¢ IpuGopaMu (KOMILIEKT) Wiring harness with devices (set)



A 44

32 33036-3724119-10
22069-3724202

34 22060-3724201 & —— /

35  452-3724131

24 452-3724132
25 3741-3724133

3741-3724028-01
452-3724132
3151-3724050

26 3962-3724135 ﬂ\@ o 250510-116
§ WY .

27 3303-3724141

28 3303-3724140

29 3303-3724016

30 3962-3724173-b

31 450-3724044 41 3151-3724062

42 290659-M16

Puc. 110. Dnexrpornposona (3724)/2
Fig. 110. Elec ric wires (3724)/2



(4744

56 451-3724154 |
57 22069-3724154|
58 3741-3724152
59 3741-3724040

3741-3724017-94
22069-3724017-10
33036-3724017
39095-3724017
3741-3724018-63
33036-3724018

3303-3724030-12
33036-3724030

60 3741-3724006-32
61 3962-3724006-32
62 33036-3724006
63 39094-3724006
64 39095-3724006

———
- -l —] lﬂE a l‘ Prs
| IM= S P ="
%ﬂ,” 1Y)/ ‘\
_Q)a)lf \

I}*W‘*-\?(k )
|

65 452[1-3716347
66 70-143187
67 452-3724136

3303-3724007
250464-MN29

4521-3724175
224597-MN29
A-14598
240836-M29

452-3724132
452-3724357

68 452[1-3716349
69 3741-3724015

54 252177-M29
70 3303-3724020-10 55 3151-3724066

Puc. 111. DnexrponpoBona (3724)/3
Fig. 111. Elec ric wires (3724)/3





